
 

St Thomas’ Holy Communion Programme 2025/26 

 

Session A B C 

1 6.30pm Wednesday 24th September or 11am Saturday 27th September  
Parents and children attend together 
SToC 

2 Saturday 4th October 
 
10am-12pm 
 
St Anthony’s 

Saturday 11th October 
 
10am-12pm 
 
St Anthony’s 

Saturday 18th October 

 
10am-12pm 
 
St Anthony’s 

3 Saturday 8th November 
 
10am-12pm 
 
St Anthony’s 

Saturday 15th 
November 
10am-12pm 
 
St Anthony’s 

Saturday 22nd November 

 
10am-12pm 
 
St Anthony’s 

4 6:30pm Wednesday 3rd December or 10am Saturday 6th December  
Parents and children to attend together 
SToC Church 

5 Confessions start WB: 8th December 

6 Saturday 10th January 
 
10am-12pm 
 
Henrietta Suite 

Saturday 17th January 
 
10am-12pm 
 
Henrietta Suite 

Saturday 24th January 
 
10am-12pm 
 
Henrietta Suite 

7 Saturday 31st January 
 
10am-12pm 
 
Henrietta Suite 

Saturday 7th February 
 
10am-12pm 
 
Henrietta Suite 

Saturday 28th February 
 
10am-12pm 
 
Henrietta Suite 

8 Saturday 7th March 
 
10am-12pm 
 

Saturday 14th March 
 
10am-12pm 
 

Saturday 21st March 
 
10am-12pm 
 



 

Henrietta Suite Henrietta Suite Henrietta Suite 

9 Teaching Mass 
 
Parents and children to 
attend together. 
 
Saturday 18th April 
 
11-12pm 
 
Henrietta Suite 

Teaching Mass 
 
Parents and children to 
attend together. 
 
Saturday 25th April 
 
10am-11.30am TBC 
 
Henrietta Suite 

Teaching Mass 
 
Parents and children to 
attend together. 
 
Saturday 2nd May 
 
11-12pm 
 
Henrietta Suite 

 


